LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

GUERET 09-07-22 231
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ERAUW JCSE BERLARE
2 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
3 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE
4 ERAUW JCSE BERLARE
5 VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K MOORTSE
6 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST

7 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
8 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
9 PELEMAN F&R BUGGENH
10 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
11 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
12 DAUWE PETER OVERVMER
13 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
14 VAN GAVER TOVRMARNI K MOORTSE
15 CALLEBAUT GEERT HERDERS
16 VAN HOORENBEECK LOU S BAASRCD
17 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE
18 VAN HOUWE W LLY APPELS
19 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
20 TEAM VAN | MPE SCHELLE
21 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
22 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
23 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
24 DAUWE PETER OVERMER
25 BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM Ul TBERG
26 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
27 FAKET ANDRE VLI ERZE
28 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
29 DE COSTER MARK Ul TBERG
30 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
31 ERAUW JCSE BERLARE
32 VAN LI MBERGEN GERT LEDE
33 VAN GAVER TOWNMARNI K MOORTSE
34 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE
35 VAN HOUME W LLY APPELS
36 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
37 DE COSTER MARK Ul TBERG
38 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
39 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE
40 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
41 VAN HOUMWE W LLY APPELS
42 DE VI JLDER MARTI N OORDEGE
43 VAN HOUME W LLY APPELS
44 VAN HOORENBEECK LQOUI S BAASROD
45 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE
46 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
47 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG
48 DE WOLF DORI NDA W CHELE
49 VAN HOUME W LLY APPELS
50 FAKET ANDRE VLI ERZE
51 BLONDEEL JCERI LEDE

52 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
53 DE SMET- DE WAELE LEDE

54 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
55 ERAUW JCOSE BERLARE
56 VAN HOORENBEECK LQOUI S BAASRCD
57 DRI EGHE ETI ENNE SCHELLE
58 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
59 BLONDEEL JCERI LEDE

60 BLONDEEL JCERI LEDE

61 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
62 DAUWE PETER OVERMER
63 VAN HOORENBEECK LOU S BAASROD
64 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
65 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
66 BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM Ul TBERG
67 VAN HOORENBEECK LQOUI S BAASRCD
68 TEAM VAN | MPE SCHELLE
69 VAN HOORENBEECK LOU S BAASROD
70 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE
71 DE COSTER MARK Ul TBERG
72 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
73 PELEMAN F&R BUGGENH
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563244
560022
548079
2
551855
554957
2
557001
566330
562360
2
564051
2
3
558360
566941
548381
564720
3
559216
2
4
3
2
561574
2
551128
3
561581
4
3
557241
4

557608
560263
5
2
555240
561135
556971
7

4
3
558864
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Ri ng
Bague

406452421
408975721
417581721
406454021
420180321
406427521
420176221
410863721
212805321
202644421
410864521
301156621
202649721
420178821
406787721
411504121
401259721
406469021
410863421
419734621
406429621
410868021
406436021
414146121
414105921
406482521
403298221
212804921
414196021
202645921
406456521
406578421
417701421
420172221
406466521
406141821
414196721
406433421
417489821
202642221
406969921
404334321
406468621
411501021
417580621
406656421
600706521
406542021
406469921
403297721
409715921
406506921
406802921
202653221
406456321
411502021
421799421
406502021
409714421
409717221
212803521
414149321
411505421
406145821
406431121
414101321
411501621
419733721
411500721
417959221
414196321
406503521
411549621

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



JACOBS W J&ZOON
FAKET ANDRE
BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

DE BRUYNE GEERT
DE WTTE YVES
CALLEBAUT CEERT

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
DE COSTER MARK
TEAM VAN | MPE
FAKET ANDRE

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY

BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

VERCAUTEREN PAUL
BLONDEEL JCER
FAKET ANDRE
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
RAES FRANS
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DRI EGHE ETI ENNE
ERAUW JOSE

DE WOLF FREDERI K
DAUWE PETER
PELEMAN F&R

DE WOLF FREDERI K
DRI EGHE ETI ENNE
FAKET ANDRE
VERCAUTEREN PAUL
VAN HOUME W LLY
JACOBS W J&ZOON
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
DAUWE PETER
CALLEBAUT GEERT
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY
JACOBS W J&ZCON
JACOBS W J&ZOON
DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

OPWJK 20
VLI ERZE
U TBERG
AALST
BERLARE
SCHELDE
HERDERS
BAASRCD
LEDE
LEDE

U TBERG
OVERMER
Ul TBERG
SCHELLE
VLI ERZE
MOORTSE
G JZECE
U TBERG
AALST
OVERMER
LEDE
VLI ERZE
OVERMER
MOORSEL
W CHELE
SCHELLE
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
OVERMER
BUGGENH
OUDEGEM
SCHELLE
VLI ERZE
OVERMER
APPELS
OPW JK
W CHELE
OVERMER
HERDERS
VELDERT
OPW JK
OPW JK
SCHELLE
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56322
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56491
4

560240

55771
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202651521
403296621
414101221
406421121
414141021
417582021
400478421
411500221
406596621
406599921
414105221
410205321
414195921
419732021
403298421
417706421
406860521
414100221
406420721
410205021
409713921
403296421
410208321
410851821
408977321
421799521
406456921
406975321
414147321
411544021
406975521
406251621
403296221
410206521
406467721
202644121
408977121
414147521
406787621
614470321
202644721
202642021
406251121



